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            NAME                                                                                                                     E-MAIL ADDRESS OFFICE  OFFICE HOURS 
Abusaaq, Hussein habusaaq@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Acosta Minoli, Cesar cacostam@math.fsu.edu 219-C MCH Not teaching 
Aksoy, Selcan saksoy@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Ali, Khudejah kali@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Almalki, Yahya yalmalki@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Amusan, Ibukun iamusan@math.fsu.edu 404-E MCH M 2-3, T 11-12 
Armstrong, J. Kyle jarmstro@math.fsu.edu 219-B MCH MWF 10-11 
Arshad, Muhammed marshad@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Ballenger, Kerr kballeng@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH T 12:30-1:30, R 9-10 
Bates, Jonathan jbates@math.fsu.edu 401-C MCH Not teaching 
Biswas, Saikat sbiswas@math.fsu.edu 404-J MCH MW 11:30-12:30, TR 

2:30-3:30 
Blackwelder,Annette blackwelder@math.fsu.edu 115-G MCH MW 9:05-9:55, 3:30-

4:15, TR 10:30-12, 1-3 
Bollady, Nithin nbollady@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Boor, Joseph jboor@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Bowers, Kris kbowers@math.fsu.edu 108-C MCH T 9:30-10:30, 11-12, W 

11-12 
Brouillette, Stephen sbrouill@math.fsu.edu 403-F MCH T 1:30-2:30, R 12-1 
Case, Bettye Anne case@math.fsu.edu 209 LOVE T 1:30-3, W 2-3  
Cha, Yong ycha@mail.math.fsu.edu 217-A MCH Not teaching 
Chen, Xiao xchen@math.fsu.edu 422-A DSS W 1-2, R 1-3 
Chen, Yuanda ychen@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Chou, Chia-Chien cchou@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Colon, Nelson ncolon@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH TR 12:30-1:30 
Custer, James jcuster@math.fsu.edu 402-D MCH M 9-10, W 1:30-2:30 
Dameron, Liz dameron@math.fsu.edu 104 HTL M 7:30 - 8 a.m. (in 

MCH 107), T- F 9-9:30 
Dai, Yi dyi@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Daou, Arij adaou@math.fsu.edu 221-D MCH Research Assistant 
Davis, Matt mdavis@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH T 11-12, W 9-10 
Deforte, Shelly sdeforte@math.fsu.edu 409-A MCH T 12-1, W 2-3 
Diaz-Martinez, Diego ddiazmar@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH WF 11:15-12:15 
Dixon, Anthony adixon@math.fsu.edu 402-H MCH Research Assistant 
Dodaro, Ken dodaro@math.fsu.edu  115-J MCH MW 11-12, 1-2, TR 10-12 
Donahue, Matthew mdonahue@math.fsu.edu 402-F MCH M 2-3 



 
            NAME                                                                                                                     E-MAIL ADDRESS OFFICE  OFFICE HOURS 
Douglas, Joel jdouglas@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Doyle, Jimmy jdoyle@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Duffy, Austen aduffy@math.fsu.edu 409-B MCH Not teaching 
Dungan, Ivan gdungan@math.fsu.edu 402-E MCH M 1-2, WR 2-3 
Eilertsen, Justin jeilerts@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH T 12:30-1:30, F 1-2 
Emanuello, John jemanuel@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH W 10:15-11:15, R6:15-

7:15 p.m. 
Everage, Karen everage@math.fsu.edu 115-F MC H M 2-3, T 1-2 (in MCH 

110), W 1:30-2:30, R 
11-12 

Fan, Yu yfan@math.fsu.edu 219-C MCH M 3-5 
Fang, Tingting tfang@math.fsu.edu 221-C MCH Not teaching 
Fei, Fan ffei@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Fletcher, Patrick pfletche@math.fsu.edu 221-E MCH M2:30-3:30,W1:30-2:30 
Foltz, April afoltz@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH M 8-9, W 1:20-2:20 
Fullwood, James jfullwoo@math.fsu.edu 219-D MCH Not teaching 
Gao, Yang ygao@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Garreau, Pierre pgarreau@math.fsu.edu 221-D MCH MW 1:30-2:30 
Geng, Jian jgeng@math.fsu.edu 405-B MCH M 4-5 p, W 5:30-6:30 p 
George, John jgeorge@math.fsu.edu 221-C MCH M9-10,W11-12, F10-11 
Grigorian, Ishkhan grigorian@math.fsu.edu 108-D MCH MW 12-1, TR 1-2 
Gu, Fangxi fgu@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Guan, Yuanying yguan@math.fsu.edu 409-C MCH Not teaching 
Hameer, Saleem shameer@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Han, Daozhi dhan@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH T 11-12, R 3-4 
Hanna, Mark mhanna@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH T 12:30-1:30, W 10-11 
He, Yanyan yhe2@math.fsu.edu 414-B MCH Not teaching 
Heaton, Randy randy.heaton@gmail.com 404-F MCH TW 2-3 
Ho, Ching Wah cwhoandy@yahoo.com.hk 217-B MCH M 2:30-3:30, R 10-12 
Huang, He hhuang@math.fsu.edu 404-D MCH M 2:30-5:30 
Huang, Wanwan whuang@math.fsu.edu 406-A MCH None required 
Huang, Wen whuang2@math.fsu.edu 401-B MCH T 1-4 
Islim, Ahmed aislim@math.fsu.edu 404-C MCH None required 
Jemison, Matthew mjemison@math.fsu.edu 402-F MCH W 2:30-3:30 
Jones, Dawna djones3@fsu.edu 402-G MCH none 
Kanumalla, Raghu rkanumal@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Khanmohamadi, Omid okhanmoh@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH W 4:45-5:45, F 3:45-

4:45 
Khawaja, Abdul akhawaja@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Kim, Sarah skim@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH F 11-1 
Kunwar, Ishwari ikunwar@math.fsu.edu 402-G MCH W 11:15-12:15, F 8:45-

9:45 a.m. 
Kunwar, Vijay Jung vkunwar@math.fsu.edu 402-E MCH MW 12:20-1:20 
Kirby, Penelope kirby@math.fsu.edu 108-B MCH T 12:30-1:30, R 10-12 
Kutter, Mary kutter@math.fsu.edu 111 MCH MF 1:30-2:30, T 2:30-

3:30, W 10-11 
LeNoir, Penny plenoir@math.fsu.edu 115-O MCH M 10-12, 3-4, W 10-11, 

12:30-2:30 
Lepoudre, Philip plepoudr@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Lewandowski, Michael mlewando@math.fsu.edu 402-A MCH T 10:30-11:30, W 

11:15-12:15 



 
            NAME                                                                                                                     E-MAIL ADDRESS OFFICE  OFFICE HOURS 
Lewkow, Timothy tlewkow@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH F 12-1 
Li, Dan dli@math.fsu.edu 219-E MCH TR 10:50-11:50 
Li, Mao mli@math.fsu.edu 402-H MCH TR 9:30-10:30 
Li, Qin qli@math.fsu.edu 422-E DSL RF 2-3:20 
Li, Wei wli@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Li, Xin xli@math.fsu.edu 402-A MCH W 2-4 
Liang, Tianyu tliang@math.fsu.edu 404-E MCH  
Liao, Xia xliao@math.fsu.edu 221-F MCH T 9:50-10:50, 1:30-

2:30, F 9-10 
Lin, Xi xlin@math.fsu.edu 402-E MCH R 9-11 
Liu, Kaizhe kliu@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Liu, Yang yliu@math.fsu.edu 402-F MCH M 11-12, R 2:30-3:30 
Liu, Yaning yliu2@math.fsu.edu 409-A MCH MW 10:30-11:30 
Lokken, Kathryn klokken@math.fsu.edu 404-6A MCH T 2-3, R 11-12 
Lu, Yuanting ylu@math.fsu.edu 402-B MCH M 1-2 
Luo, Chen cluo@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Makki, Abdullah amakki@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Manakov, Andrey amanakov@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
MartinezVega, Rafael rmartine@math.fsu.edu n/a Dissertation 
Mayhook, Dane dmayhook@math.fsu.edu 404/6-B MCH TR 2-3 
Mills, Chris cmills@math.fsu.edu 401-A MCH MW 11:30-12:30 
Molinari, Joseph jmolinar@math.fsu.edu 401-A MCH MW 11-12 
Mondal, Blaise bmondal@math.fsu.edu n/a not teaching 
Mortada, Jamil jmortada@math.fsu.edu 217-A MCH MT 10-11 
Mowad, Anthony amowad@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Namihira, Motoi mnamihir@math.fsu.edu 402-D MCH W 10-11, R 2-3 
 Nguyen, Nguyet nnguyen@math.fsu.edu 402-J MCH None required 
 Ohm, Candace cohm@math.fsu.edu 219F MCH MW 1:15-2:15, TR 

1:45-2:45 
 Pai, Szu-Yu spai@math.fsu.edu 402-G MCH T 10:25-12:25 
Paul, Rika rpaul@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH R 11-1 
Qi, Chunhong cqi@math.fsu.edu 401-B MCH MW 12:30-1:30 
Rhoads, Joe jrhoads@math.fsu.edu 401-C MCH Not teaching 
Robinson, Dan drobinso@math.fsu.edu 221-F MCH M 2-3, R 11-12, F 

11:10-12 
Sengul, Sevgi ssengul@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH M 1:20-2:20, W 11:05-

12:05 
Shen, Yingyun yshen@math.fsu.edu 402-B MCH M 1-2, W 3-4 
Shen, Yunyi yshen2@math.fsu.edu 402-A MCH M 1:30-2:30, R 10:30-

11:30 
Sidibe, Youssough ysidibe@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Singh, Manpreet msingh@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Smith, Angela asmith@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH R 2:15-3:15 
Song, Hanbing hsong@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Stiles, Wilbur stiles@math.fsu.edu 221 LOVE M-F 10 -1 
Stryker, Jay jstryker@math.fsu.edu 403-A MCH By appointment 
Sun, Dong dsun@math.fsu.edu 221-D MCH T 1-3 
Teka, Wondimu wteka@math.fsu.edu 404/6-E MCH W 1:30-3, F 12:15-1:15 
Tian, Yu (Scarlett) ytian@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Toole, Gregory gtoole@math.fsu.edu 401-C MCH W 2-3, F 1-2 
Tzeng, Yu-Ying ytzeng@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH  
Valdivia, Aaron avaldivi@math.fsu.edu 219-B MCH TR 1-3 



 
            NAME                                                                                                                     E-MAIL ADDRESS OFFICE  OFFICE HOURS 
Waller, Russell rwaller@math.fsu.edu 219-E MCH Not teaching 
Wang, Bei bwang@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Wang, Dongxu dwang@math.fsu.edu 219-D MCH MW 9-10, T 11-12 
Wang, Guanghong gwang@math.fsu.edu 404-F MCH TWR 4-5 
Wang, Jian jwang@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Wang, Yaohong yawang@math.fsu.edu 402-F MCH  
Watkins, Andrew awatkins@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Watts, Margaret mwatts@math.fsu.edu 405-B MCH Not teaching 
Whidden, Mark mwhidden@math.fsu.edu 402-B MCH Not teaching 
White, Linda (Crystal) cwhite@math.fsu.edu 409-C MCH W 2:30-3:30, R 11-12 
Wills, Tony twills@math.fsu.edu 402-D MCH T 2:25-3:25, W 5:30-6:30  
Willyard, Matthew mwillyar@math.fsu.edu 217-B MCH M 12-1, T11-12, W12-1 
Wilson, Ralph rwilson@math.fsu.edu 036B CAPS Not teaching 
Winters, Andrew awinters@math.fsu.edu 402-J MCH W 3-4, R 1-2 
Woodruff, Celestine cwoodruf@math.fsu.edu 406-D MCH Not teaching 
Wooland, Jim wooland@math.fsu.edu 115-H MCH M 9-12, TR 12:30-1:30, 

W 9-10 
Xiao, Jingyi jxiao@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Xu, Linlin Lx0 402-J MCH none 
Xu, Qiuping qxu@math.fsu.edu 221-E MCH W 2-3 
Xu, Xiangrong xxu@fsu.edu   
Xu, Ye yxu@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Yan, Jinhua jyan@math.fsu.edu (“echo”) 221-C MCH W 1-3, R 9:45-10:45 
Yao, Kouadio kyao@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH M-F 9:30-11:30 
Ye, Bei bye@math.fsu.edu 404-B MCH W 2-3, R 3-4 
Yeatman, Jon jyeatman@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Yildrim, Tugba tyildiri@math.fsu.edu 221-E MCH None required 
Yu, Jiao jyu@math.fsu.edu 401-A MCH F 9-10, 1:20-2:30 
Yuan, Quan qyuan@math.fsu.edu 404-J MCH TR 11-12:30 
Yuan, Wei wyuan@math.fsu.edu 401-C MCH T 2-5 
Zawodniak, Matthew mzawodni@math.fsu.edu 112 MCH M 10:05-11:05, T 9:30-

10:30 
Zhang, Yuan yzhang@math.fsu.edu 404-E MCH MR 12:30-1:30 
Zhao, Bo bzhao@math.fsu.edu 404-C MCH None required 
Zhao, Jie jzhao@math.fsu.edu n/a Not teaching 
Zhou, Guifang gzhou@math.fsu.edu 402-A MCH Not teaching 
Zhu, Ming mzhu@math.fsu.edu 403-F MCH None required 

 
 


